
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(!( !( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

$+

300

400

200

600 500

70
0

40
0

600

300

700

500

300

300

30
0

300

300

300

200

400

300

300

300

50
0

300

300

300

400

300

50
0

300

300

300

300

500

300

300

30
0

30
0

300

300

300

30
0

30
0

200

300

300

30
0

30
0

40
0

400

40
0

300

200

300

30
0

300

400

300

300

300

300

300

400

30
0

200

300

500

300
30

0

300

400

300

300

300

400

300

300

40
0

30
0

30
0

40
0

300

300

20
0

300

300

30
0

30
0

300

300

30
0

300

30
0

300

300

200

300

300

40
0

300

300

300

400

40
0

30
0

40
0

300

400

300

400

400

30
0

400

300

300

400

300
300

500

200
300

400

300

40
0

300

30
0

400

300

300

300
300

300

300

300

300

40
0

300

400

50
0

40
0

400

300

30
0

200
300

300

300

300

300

300

30
0

300

300

300

300

300

400

30
040

0

9772

9948

9782

9798

9800

99529805 9804 9808

9825

9818

9954
9824

9836
9842

98519858

10106
10112

10113

10117

1012010144

10140
101361015010145 10137

1015610159

10163

10170 10171
10169

1017810175

10180

UV11

UV114

UV35

UV113

UV107

UV25
UV112

UV22 UV4

£¤302

£¤202

R ichville Rd

Fort Hill Rd

Pequawket Trl

B r
i dg

t on
Rd

Ossipee Trl

Saco Rd
Ch

adb
our

ne 
Rd

Cape
 Rd

Ossipee Trl W

Middle Rd

Buck St

Oak Hill Rd

Boundary Rd

Rive r Rd

Roosevel t Tr l

S oko
kis

Ave

Parker Farm Rd

Sebago Lake Rd

Bo
nn

y E
ag

le Rd

N Go
rha

m
Rd

Sand Pond Rd

Line Rd

Job Rd

Dow Rd

Shaws Mi llR d Mighty St

Long Hill Rd

Spi
ller

 Rd

MoodyRd

Hard scrabb le Rd

Huston Rd

Wh ites Bridge Rd

Ma
nc

he
st e

r R
d

Seba

go Rd

Ch
ico

pee
 Rd

Webster Rd

Cra
m Rd

File
s R

d

Murch Rd

Wilso
n R

d

Wood Rd

Co
le Hill R

d

Barstow Rd

State St
Turkey Ln

Leisure Ln

Bla
ke 

Rd
Dolloff Rd

Hurricane Rd

Ridge Rd

Rust RdCemetery Rd

Wa rren Rd

Milt B
row

n R
d

Plum mer R d

Smith M ill R d

Dunlap Rd

Ac
res

Of
Wildlife

Long Plains Rd

Gambo Rd

Highpoint Dr

Wesc
ott 

Rd

Po
nd

 R
d

Kil lick Pond Rd

Far
r ing

ton

Rd
Ke

mp R
d

Bliss Rd

North St

Oss ipee Trl E

Jon

es Point Rd

Clay Rd

Carl Burnell Rd

Harm

ons
Be

ach
Rd

Basin Rd

Winslow
 Rd

Gr
ea

tB
ay

Rd

Skip Rd

Otter Dr

Gr
ay

Rd
Sokokis Trl

Phinne y St

Geneva D
r

Chelsea Dr

Arthur Dr
Grea

t Falls R
dFlorence Ln

Harbor Rd

Sc
ott

s D
r

Westerlea Way

Carro
ll A

ve

Valley View Dr

All
en

 Av
e

Pine Dr

Phinney Rd

Rusty Rd En
ter

pri
se

 D
r

Ce
dar

 Dr

Laskey Rd

Shaw Acres Rd

Cro
cke

tt R
d

Lindsey Dr

Shore Rd

Thomas Road Ext

Ke
ep

s W
ay

McGill Fer nRd

Luke Rd

Wh
ites Point Rd

Rolfe Rd

Bri
ck

 Ta
ve

rn 
Rd

Vai
l R

d

Annies Way

Sandbar Rd

Seb
ago

 Acre
s

Longview Dr

Franklin Dr

Ale
xa

nd
er 

Dr

Ira
 D

r

Falco
n Crest

 Dr

Allison Ln

Jacobs Way

Southridge Dr

Hu
bba

rd A
ve

Deborah Ln

Elenwood Rd

Dow Rd

Sebago Rd

Ca peR d

Os sipee Trl

River Rd

Riv
er 

Rd

Sebago Lake

Watchic Pond

Dundee Pond

Bonny Eagle Pond

Rich Millpond

Killick Pond

Wards Pond

Little Watchic Pond

Woods Millpond

Adams Pond

Sand Pond

Webster Millpond

Duck Pond

Otter Ponds

Fitch Mill Pond

Chub Pond

Dou
gla

s Broo
k

Strout Brook

Nason Brook

North Branch Little River

Quaker B roo k

Samborn Brook

Little River

Johnson Brook

Brandy Brook

Ward Brook

Lit
tle

Riv
er

70°27'0"W70°28'0"W70°29'0"W70°30'0"W70°31'0"W70°32'0"W70°33'0"W70°34'0"W70°35'0"W70°36'0"W70°37'0"W70°38'0"W70°39'0"W70°40'0"W

43°52'0"N

43°51'0"N

43°50'0"N

43°49'0"N

43°48'0"N

43°47'0"N

43°46'0"N

43°45'0"N

43°44'0"N

43°43'0"N

43°42'0"N

43°41'0"N

.

September 2016

Not a legal survey map

Department of  Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Fores t Policy  & M anagement

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map

0 4,000 8,000 12,000 16,0002,000
Feet

Standish

LO Last Name _____________________
LO First Name _____________________
Prepared By _______________________
FONS #  __________________________
Date  _____________________________

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
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*Se e MFS Rule -  Chap ter 2 1 for additional in forrmation.
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Outside Maine
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(Town/MDEP Standards apply)
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Data Source:
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